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1962
2024

20' Utility Easement

Existing City Electric

Location of new electric
in existing easement
Location of new electric
in existing easement

2024 3474

2335
2283

3429

1962 3305
3357

2221

3322

3243

2066

1981
2033

2169

2170

2095

2118

2232

3144

2274

2127

2346

3260
3196

1949

3238

3082

1910

2407

2388

WATSON DR

SPRING LAKE TRL

± 1/7/2022 / jls1962 & 2024 Watson Drive
Potential Easement Abandonment

1962


